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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Di / DINANT - ROYALE ST 98 7 0,15

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Fl / FLORENNES-L'INTRE 238 13

pigeons.336 amateurs.20

1 D'HONDT B. Fl MALONNE  326,947 19//BE1150513 39 10:04:19.0  1773,833143/

2 HOSSELET Benoît Fl FRAIRE  302,487 14//BE1124645 10 09:52:18.0  1755,583314/

3 VOLONT Louis Di PROFONDE  326,462 14//BE1132360 6 10:06:09.1  1753,742014/

4 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl BIESME  311,394 17//BE1141374 16 09:57:52.0  1750,715939/

5 VOLONT Louis Di 2 17//BE1156380 7 10:06:38.1  1749,2003

6 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  332,017 19//BE1046825 18 10:09:53.0  1748,531618/

7 LOVINY Christian Fl SOMMIERE  315,715 19//BE1041252 17 10:01:57.0  1735,174542/

8 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 2 17//BE1179834 3 09:54:21.0  1734,9412

9 FREDERICKX David Fl SAINT AUBI  303,085 18//BE1110475 4 09:54:46.0  1734,226616/

10 LOVINY Christian Fl 2 19//BE1041218 5 10:02:13.0  1732,6351

11 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 3 19//BE1041981 2 09:54:52.0  1729,8151

12 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl GOURDINNE  302,950 18//BE1123001 1 09:55:47.0  1723,428517/

13 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 2 18//BE1112208 3 10:13:15.0  1718,0699

14 D'HONDT B. Fl 2 19//BE1150452 17 10:10:47.0  1713,7084

15 VOLONT Louis Di 3 18//BE1112568 3 10:10:53.1  1710,2549

16 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 4 15//BE2079810 12 09:57:03.0  1708,4835

17 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl MORIALME  305,840 19//BE1041930 8 09:59:05.0  1707,808322/

18 VOLONT Louis Di 4 18//BE1112065 11 10:11:18.1  1706,5298

19 LOVINY Christian Fl 3 18//BE1112530 13 10:06:00.0  1697,3925

20 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 2 18//BE1110676 34 10:03:41.0  1695,2763

21 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 3 18//BE1163343 11 10:16:25.0  1690,3708

22 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 5 19//BE1041585 5 09:59:26.0  1685,7905

23 VOLONT Louis Di 5 15//BE1152193 2 10:13:45.1  1684,9507

24 DEFAUX Rudy Fl ARBRE  323,376 19//BE1041175 1 10:12:03.0  1683,81155/

25 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 4 17//BE1142297 9 10:18:02.0  1676,5713

26 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl 2 18//BE1123002 7 10:00:54.0  1674,6821

27 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 6 17//BE1079832 6 10:00:44.0  1673,6647

28 D'HONDT B. Fl 3 16//BE1152725 14 10:15:48.0  1669,8008

29 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 2 18//BE1110019 1 10:03:11.0  1669,5842

30 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di ST GERARD  318,456 19//BE1047164 7 10:11:01.0  1667,163416/

31 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 3 19//BE1041945 2 10:03:33.0  1666,2490

32 VOLONT Louis Di 6 18//BE1112075 10 10:15:57.1  1666,0333

33 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 4 19//BE1041951 12 10:03:41.0  1665,0395

34 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 5 19//BE1041922 13 10:03:46.0  1664,2844

35 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 6 19//BE1041913 9 10:03:48.0  1663,9826

36 COLIN Léon Fl SALET-ANH  318,022 16//BE1162879 2 10:11:13.0  1663,15005/

37 FREDERICKX David Fl 2 18//BE1110469 6 10:02:20.0  1662,2578

38 FREDERICKX David Fl 3 19//BE1041676 9 10:02:36.0  1659,8302

39 D'HONDT B. Fl 4 19//BE1150464 18 10:17:06.0  1658,7874

40 VOLONT Louis Di 7 18//BE1112561 4 10:17:00.1  1657,1535

41 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 5 19//BE1046860 12 10:20:34.0  1655,3947

42 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 6 19//BE1046885 16 10:20:35.0  1655,2572

43 LOVINY Christian Fl 4 19//BE1041211 19 10:11:33.0  1648,2120

44 LOVINY Christian Fl 5 19//BE1041216 18 10:11:34.0  1648,0686

45 D'HONDT B. Fl 5 19//BE1150468 28 10:18:51.0  1644,1891

46 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 3 16//BE1167575 13 10:09:34.0  1642,6622

47 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl WARNANT  319,867 16//BE1155559 3 10:14:57.0  1640,764312/

48 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl 2 17//BE1156165 11 10:15:02.0  1640,0632

49 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 7 19//BE1043302 8 10:04:38.0  1638,3120

50 LOVINY Christian Fl 6 19//BE1041231 34 10:12:43.0  1638,2340

51 LOVINY Christian Fl 7 18//BE1112518 11 10:12:54.0  1636,6770

52 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 7 16//BE1153398 10 10:22:57.0  1635,9547

53 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 4 19//BE1153067 5 10:10:21.0  1635,9023

54 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 5 18//BE1110629 35 10:10:23.0  1635,6159

55 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 8 19//BE1046884 17 10:23:02.0  1635,2832

56 DEFAUX Rudy Fl 2 19//BE1041151 2 10:17:49.0  1634,7258

57 D'HONDT B. Fl 6 19//BE1150484 29 10:20:07.0  1633,7820

D'HONDT B. Fl 7 19//BE1150480 2 10:20:07.0  1633,7820

59 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 7 19//BE1157073 3 10:07:17.0  1633,0337

60 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 2 19//BE1047159 1 10:15:04.0  1632,5496

61 LOVINY Christian Fl 8 19//BE1041224 25 10:13:26.0  1632,1644

62 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl 3 19//BE1041819 10 10:05:53.0  1629,7857

63 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 9 17//BE1142229 1 10:23:53.0  1628,4656

64 LOVINY Christian Fl 9 18//BE1112505 4 10:14:01.0  1627,2571

65 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 6 18//BE1163385 25 10:11:31.0  1625,9368

66 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 7 17//BE1141385 1 10:11:40.0  1624,6643

67 D'HONDT B. Fl 8 19//BE1150405 25 10:22:28.0  1614,8189

68 DEFAUX Rudy Fl 3 19//BE1041153 3 10:20:17.0  1614,5927

69 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 8 17//BE1177283 9 10:12:55.0  1614,1374

70 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 10 17//BE1142243 5 10:25:47.0  1613,4300
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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

71 DEFAUX Rudy Fl 4 19//BE1041154 4 10:20:26.0  1613,3843

72 D'HONDT B. Fl 9 19//BE1150448 27 10:22:39.0  1613,3580

73 D'HONDT B. Fl 10 15//BE1160508 10 10:22:53.0  1611,5025

74 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 3 19//BE1047135 12 10:17:39.0  1611,2117

75 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl 3 17//BE1145741 8 10:18:34.0  1610,8796

76 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 8 19//BE1043301 13 10:08:00.0  1608,9734

77 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 11 18//BE1112214 8 10:26:59.0  1604,0760

78 D'HONDT B. Fl 11 19//BE1150434 9 10:23:56.0  1603,2053

79 D'HONDT B. Fl 12 19//BE1150503 32 10:23:59.0  1602,8123

80 D'HONDT B. Fl 13 19//BE1150518 23 10:24:11.0  1601,2423

81 LOVINY Christian Fl 10 19//BE1041260 32 10:17:11.0  1601,1242

82 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 9 17//BE1141313 22 10:14:31.0  1600,8603

83 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl 4 19//BE1041789 10 10:19:51.0  1600,5354

84 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 9 16//BE1171199 1 10:09:01.0  1600,3192

85 QUINEZ Daniel Di YVOIR  321,525 17//BE1156077 1 10:21:09.0  1598,43408/

86 LOVINY Christian Fl 11 19//BE1041263 24 10:17:37.0  1597,6132

87 LOVINY Christian Fl 12 19//BE1041227 36 10:17:38.0  1597,4785

88 LOVINY Christian Fl 13 17//BE1146379 2 10:17:41.0  1597,0744

89 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 10 15//BE1163829 3 10:15:10.0  1595,5286

90 LOVINY Christian Fl 14 19//BE1041219 9 10:18:10.0  1593,1791

91 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 8 19//BE1041903 5 10:12:10.0  1591,5351

92 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 10 15//BE1162638 9 10:10:23.0  1588,8313

93 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl 4 18//BE1123013 5 10:10:45.0  1588,2045

94 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 11 18//BE3116431 4 10:10:31.0  1587,7194

95 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 9 19//BE1041943 20 10:12:46.0  1586,5814

96 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 10 19//BE1041956 11 10:12:52.0  1585,7587

97 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 11 17//BE1141383 21 10:16:56.0  1581,2153

98 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl 5 18//BE1112475 5 10:22:18.0  1581,1518

99 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl 6 19//BE1042254 7 10:22:24.0  1580,3706

100 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl 7 19//BE1041762 6 10:22:31.0  1579,4601

101 QUINEZ Daniel Di 2 15//BE1148751 2 10:23:37.0  1579,0701

102 QUINEZ Daniel Di 3 16//BE1155777 3 10:23:44.0  1578,1659

103 DEBRULE Victor Fl BIESMEREE  311,907 14//BE1125491 4 10:17:52.0  1576,34946/

104 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 4 19//BE1047125 5 10:22:07.0  1575,6048

105 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 12 17//BE1141338 14 10:17:44.0  1574,8179

106 COLIN Léon Fl 2 18//BE1110807 1 10:22:08.0  1573,3278

107 LOVINY Christian Fl 15 19//BE1041249 26 10:20:46.0  1572,5469

108 D'HONDT B. Fl 14 16//BE1152765 13 10:28:19.0  1569,4712

109 BAENS ARNAUD Fl SAINT AUBAI  303,067 19//BE1041986 2 10:13:13.0  1568,53452/

110 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl 5 19//BE1041847 8 10:13:10.0  1568,3348

111 FREDERICKX David Fl 4 19//BE1041668 7 10:13:23.0  1567,2757

112 D'HONDT B. Fl 15 19//BE1150467 31 10:28:38.0  1567,0890
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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM      MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Di / DINANT - ROYALE ST 35 4 0,15

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Fl / FLORENNES-L'INTRE 110 11

pigeons.145 amateurs.15

1 D'HONDT B. Fl MALONNE  326,947 19//BE1150513 33 10:04:19.0  1773,833137/

2 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  332,017 19//BE1046825 7 10:09:53.0  1748,53167/

3 HOSSELET Benoît Fl FRAIRE  302,487 19//BE1041981 1 09:54:52.0  1729,81517/

4 D'HONDT B. Fl 2 19//BE1150452 11 10:10:47.0  1713,7084

5 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl MORIALME  305,840 19//BE1041930 7 09:59:05.0  1707,808321/

6 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 2 19//BE1041585 2 09:59:26.0  1685,7905

7 DEFAUX Rudy Fl ARBRE  323,376 19//BE1041175 1 10:12:03.0  1683,81155/

8 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di ST GERARD  318,456 19//BE1047164 7 10:11:01.0  1667,163416/

9 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 2 19//BE1041945 1 10:03:33.0  1666,2490

10 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 3 19//BE1041951 11 10:03:41.0  1665,0395

11 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 4 19//BE1041922 12 10:03:46.0  1664,2844

12 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 5 19//BE1041913 8 10:03:48.0  1663,9826

13 FREDERICKX David Fl SAINT AUBI  303,085 19//BE1041676 2 10:02:36.0  1659,83025/

14 D'HONDT B. Fl 3 19//BE1150464 12 10:17:06.0  1658,7874

15 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 2 19//BE1046860 1 10:20:34.0  1655,3947

16 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 3 19//BE1046885 5 10:20:35.0  1655,2572

17 D'HONDT B. Fl 4 19//BE1150468 22 10:18:51.0  1644,1891

18 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 3 19//BE1043302 4 10:04:38.0  1638,3120

19 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl BIESME  311,394 19//BE1153067 1 10:10:21.0  1635,90238/

20 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 4 19//BE1046884 6 10:23:02.0  1635,2832

21 DEFAUX Rudy Fl 2 19//BE1041151 2 10:17:49.0  1634,7258

22 D'HONDT B. Fl 5 19//BE1150484 23 10:20:07.0  1633,7820

D'HONDT B. Fl 6 19//BE1150480 1 10:20:07.0  1633,7820

24 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 6 19//BE1157073 2 10:07:17.0  1633,0337

25 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 2 19//BE1047159 1 10:15:04.0  1632,5496

26 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl GOURDINNE  302,950 19//BE1041819 3 10:05:53.0  1629,785710/

27 D'HONDT B. Fl 7 19//BE1150405 19 10:22:28.0  1614,8189

28 DEFAUX Rudy Fl 3 19//BE1041153 3 10:20:17.0  1614,5927

29 DEFAUX Rudy Fl 4 19//BE1041154 4 10:20:26.0  1613,3843

30 D'HONDT B. Fl 8 19//BE1150448 21 10:22:39.0  1613,3580

31 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 3 19//BE1047135 12 10:17:39.0  1611,2117

32 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 4 19//BE1043301 6 10:08:00.0  1608,9734

33 D'HONDT B. Fl 9 19//BE1150434 7 10:23:56.0  1603,2053

34 D'HONDT B. Fl 10 19//BE1150503 26 10:23:59.0  1602,8123

35 D'HONDT B. Fl 11 19//BE1150518 17 10:24:11.0  1601,2423

36 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl WARNANT  319,867 19//BE1041789 4 10:19:51.0  1600,53545/

37 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 7 19//BE1041903 4 10:12:10.0  1591,5351

38 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 8 19//BE1041943 19 10:12:46.0  1586,5814

39 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 9 19//BE1041956 10 10:12:52.0  1585,7587

40 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl 2 19//BE1042254 2 10:22:24.0  1580,3706

41 LAPLANCHE Emma Fl 3 19//BE1041762 1 10:22:31.0  1579,4601

42 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 4 19//BE1047125 5 10:22:07.0  1575,6048

43 BAENS ARNAUD Fl SAINT AUBAI  303,067 19//BE1041986 2 10:13:13.0  1568,53452/

44 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl 2 19//BE1041847 1 10:13:10.0  1568,3348

45 FREDERICKX David Fl 2 19//BE1041668 1 10:13:23.0  1567,2757

46 D'HONDT B. Fl 12 19//BE1150467 25 10:28:38.0  1567,0890

47 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 10 19//BE1157077 14 10:15:31.0  1564,2656

48 SERVOTTE MARCE Fl 3 19//BE1041811 4 10:14:20.0  1558,9194

49 VOLONT Louis Di PROFONDE  326,462 19//BE1047360 2 10:29:53.1  1555,43272/


